2022 Winnings December 1, 2022

Peter Fuqua
Gerry Pesavento
Miles Sheffield
Joe Connolly
Bret Wedow
John Dyer
Dennis Silva
Jerry Hallee

Bill Towne

Gil Roque

Andy Hansen
Earl Booth

Jim Vaughn

Jay Surdell

Bill Dunkle
Leroy Schafer
Jim Archer
Marc Hornbuckle
Kent Wickstrom
John Lynch

Don Jordan

Jeff Mathews
Gary Traynham
Jim Ogando
Rigo Mayorga
Ken Bryant
Frank Malensky
Jim Fagan

Mike Lafferty
Gordon Davidson
Dwight Samuel
Paul Ochs

Ken Miller
Carlos Avalos
Tim Reid

Jon Adams
Jerry Lee
Woodrow Carter
Michael Porter
Jim Kiesz

Cary Tommeraason
Chris Cornish
Jon Durst
George Campbell
Jim Wehner
Rick Crain

John Siemens
Rick Knee

Norm Green
Dave Newman
Jack Paul

Ed Palacio

John Warren
Walt Cheechov
Alan Aceves
Joaquin Perea
Walt Haynie
Rich Streeter
Jim Donald
Alberto Olmedo
Frank Ozuna
John Uhte

Jack Donaldson

$245.00
$234.00
$219.00
$202.00
$181.00
$180.00
$176.00
$175.00
$173.00
$172.00
$170.00
$168.00
$167.00
$165.00
$163.00
$160.00
$158.00
$156.00
$153.00
$150.00
$149.00
$149.00
$148.00
$147.00
$147.00
$147.00
$146.00
$144.00
$141.00
$141.00
$139.00
$139.00
$138.00
$137.00
$137.00
$137.00
$137.00
$135.00
$134.00
$132.00
$132.00
$131.00
$130.00
$130.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$119.00
$118.00
$118.00
$116.00
$113.00
$110.00
$108.00
$107.00
$106.00
$106.00
$105.00
$105.00
$104.00
$104.00
$103.00
$102.00

Rick Grunert
Jim Chavez
Tom Echols
Bruce Barragan
Kirby Wells

Joe Rogers
Bob Beasley
Lee Gidney
Rich Pasley
Juan Barbosa
Sean Miller
Bruce Muramoto
Dodd Samuel
Jack Lauer
Dick Hale
Steve Bechtold
Jeff Wright
Clifford Ohmart
Ed Johnson
Glen Morris
Alex Finlay

Dan Herrin
Wayne Andrade
Joe Tafoya

Ron Smith

Rob Sanders
Mike Duffy
Dwight Ely
Antonio Guerrero
Eddie Lavorico
Terry Chase
Joe Vigil

Lou Robles
Mike Pappa
Bill Heal

Mark Jones
Jess Andrade
Cotty Matal
Jeff Sheline
Walt Irwin
Charlie Roberts
Mario Landeros
Andy Butler
Gary Eagleton
Don Barclift
Bob Glynn
Dennis White
Andan Bailey
Mel Dressel
Frank Mertens
Ron Moore
Steve DaPrato
Al Mancilla

Jim Corbett
Gary Abner
Brad Fritz

Jim Burgess
Dick Mansfield
Rick Johnson
Karl Rietzke
Jim Schulte
Tom Martinez
Bob Young

$101.00
$100.00
$99.00
$99.00
$98.00
$97.00
$95.00
$95.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$88.00
$87.00
$87.00
$86.00
$85.00
$85.00
$83.00
$83.00
$79.00
$78.00
$78.00
$76.00
$75.00
$74.00
$74.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$70.00
$70.00
$69.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$66.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$55.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$40.00
$39.00
$38.00

John Rubio
Larry Peterson
Wayne Wise
Jack Vaughn
Brad Haney
Henry Hawkins
Al Taggart

Dave Kindelt
Tom Hofstedt
Doug Beaumont
Marty Martinez
Randy Conner
Frank Dunn
Mike Lindberg
James Kocsis
Dan Toan

Lee Refsland
Vic Ventura
Arturo Reyes
John Rogers
Vincent Ozuna
Gary Schafer
John Miner
Mike Wright
Frank Emmons
Brian Miner
Tom Markle
Mike Busch
Scott Montgomery
Robert Stormont
Jeff Lynch

Ward Matal
Ron Cristian
David Starkovich
Ed Henton
Steven Lynch

Ed Marquez
Brad Hodges
Steve Harris
Joe Grafton

$37.00
$36.00
$34.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$18.00
$17.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$9.00

$8.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00

$4.00

$3.00

$2.00



